
f:EVJ':,UTION No. 74-26 

BUDGET rr~HANSFEP.S 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City 

of Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controll.er of said City 

may adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

GENERAL FUND 

ANIMAL SHELTER: 

From 3 SUPPLIES 
32 Garage & Notor $ 400.00 

From 7 PROPERTIES 
72 Equipment 35.00 

To 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
21 Communication & transportation 
26 Other Contractual Services 

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION: 

From 7 7PROPERTIES t 
2 Equ~pmen 

To 5 CURRENT CHARGES 
55 Subscriptions & Dues 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS~ 

From 

To 

2 

1 

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES: 
242 Publication of Legals 
264 Special Services 

SERVICES PERSONAL 
11 Salaries & Wages 

3 SUPPLIES 
36 Office Supplies 

APPROVED May 2, 1974 

APPROVED May ~' 1974 

$ 30.00 

$ 2,750.00 
1,500.00 

$ 400.00 
35.00 

$ 30.00 

$3,750.00 

500.00 


